#### 2014 Gordie's 5k Run/Walk Sponsors

Country Bear Day Care 3171 Compass Road Honey Brook, PA 19344 610.273.9151

Royer E. Miller, Inc. 3151 Compass Road Honey Brook, PA 19344 610.273.3903

L.C. Auto Body, Inc. 5544 West Lincoln Highway Parkesburg, PA 19365 610.857.3303 717.442.4985

Harting's Bakery Reading Road Bowmansville, PA 17507 717.445.5644

Dog Training Club of Chester County 880 Springdale Drive, Suite 100 Exton, PA 19341 610.280.6960 www.dtccc.org

APA Tax Accountants, Inc. 1224 West Lincoln Highway Valley Township, PA 19320 610.384.6425 albert@apatax.com

Many Thanks to Our Sponsors For Their Generous Donations!



# The 7th Annual Gordie's 5k Run / Walk



Benefits Those with Lou Gehrig's Disease

Sunday, April 27, 2014 Gap, Pennsylvania

Race Start Time: 6:00am

Coordinator: Carol Miller 610.273.9151 gordiesrun@hotmail.com www.gordiesrun.synthasite.com

Gordie's 5k Run/Walk

3171 Compass Rd., Honey Brook, PA 19344

### **Registration Information**

- Registration and Bib Pick Up : 5:00am—5:45am at the Salisbury Township Community Park in Gap, PA
- Entry Fees:

\$25 if received by April 25

\$30 on Race Day

(Entry Fees Are Non-Refundable)

Participants completing race will receive a medal.

Registrations received by April 7, 2014 will be given a dated medal on the day of the race.

Registrations received April 8 or later, will receive an undated medal in the mail.

- The event will be held rain or shine.
- Please no bikes or pets.
- Course Description: Quiet Amish Farmlands
- Refreshments will be served following the event.
- Join us next year for Gordie's 5k Run/ Walk on April 26, 2015.

#### Directions

Gap is approximately an hour drive from Harrisburg, York and Baltimore and only 40 minutes from Reading and Wilmington.

Salisbury Township Community Park is located on 897 (White Horse Road) north of Rt. 30 in Gap.

Parking is available on site.

The park address is:

777 White Horse Rd., Gap, PA



## **Entry Form**

Last Name	
First Name	
Street Address	
City, State, Zip	
Phone	
Age Male	Female
Emergency Contact	Phone
times during the events,	y of my participation at o , including but not limited v participants and weath

Please mail the completed entry form with check made payable to "Gordie's Run/Walk" to the following:

Carol Miller c/o Gordie's 5k Run/Walk 3171 Compass Rd. Honey Brook, PA 19344